OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)

BpecT, 8. - 11.2.2023

OuncTtaHuus 2 MyxumHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi OTKpbITbIE
08.02.2023 - 18:.01 Pe3ynbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN
JR 23.88 BOP>XAKOB, ApceHuii 01.01.2019

KMC :27.00 / MC :23.36 /| MCMK: 23.27

Oukm: FINA 2022

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

. BYPTO/IMKOB, PomaH

. WWNMAHOBWY, CtaHucnas
. LHLEBYEHKO, Hukuta

. XOMKO, AnekcaHgp

. XONNKNH, Knpunn

. MACHOKEBW\Y, MNnatoH

. CONTOBEW, Kupunn

. EPMOJ1IOBWY, Ceatocnas

O~NO OTRhRWNBE

r/p

2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2007
2005

PaspsasKomaHnga

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MuHCK

MUHCK

lpogHeckasa obnactb
BpecTckasa o6nactb
Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MuHCK

MUHCK

R.T.

+0,66
+0,76
+0,69
+0,68
+0,64
+0,64
+0,61
+0,65

Pesynbtar

24.96
25.16
25.22
25.36
25.44
25.45
25.67
25.69

pas3psag Ouku

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

710
693
688
677
670
670
652
651

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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