(2005-2008 . ., 2006-2009 . .)

, 8. - 11.2.2023

2	
08.02.2023 - 18:01	

JR		23.88 ,				01.01.2019
KMC: 27.00 / MC: 23.36 /		: 23.27				
: FINA	2022					
	,	/	R.T.			
1.	,	2005	+0,66	24.96	710	
2.	,	2005	+0,76	25.16	693	
3.	,	2006	+0,69	25.22	688	
4.	,	2006	+0,68	25.36	677	
5.	,	2007	+0,64	25.44	670	
6.	,	2005	+0,64	25.45	670	
7.	,	2007	+0,61	25.67	652	
8.	,	2005	+0,65	25.69	651	

, 50m